An update to the fair livestock letter sent with your fair pre-entry packet was missed.

Please note that the stalls for all livestock in the barn will be ASSIGNED. Stalling assignments will be made by the Perkins County 4-H Council and the Perkins County Fair Board.

Perkins County 4-H

2018 Livestock Stalling Update

University of Nebraska Extension



Perkins County Extension Phone: 308-352-4340 E-mail: perkins-county@unl.edu

Perkins County 4-H

An update to the fair livestock letter sent with your fair pre-entry packet was missed.

Please note that the stalls for all livestock in the barn will be ASSIGNED. Stalling assignments will be made by the Perkins County 4-H Council and the Perkins County Fair Board.

2018 Livestock Stalling Update

University of Nebraska Extension



Perkins County Extension Phone: 308-352-4340 E-mail: perkins-county@unl.edu An update to the fair livestock letter sent with your fair pre-entry packet was missed.

Please note that the stalls for all livestock in the barn will be ASSIGNED. Stalling assignments will be made by the Perkins County 4-H Council and the Perkins County Fair Board.

Perkins County 4-H

2018 Livestock Stalling Update

University of Nebraska Extension



Perkins County Extension Phone: 308-352-4340 E-mail: perkins-county@unl.edu

An update to the fair livestock letter sent with your fair pre-entry packet was missed.

Please note that the stalls for all livestock in the barn will be ASSIGNED. Stalling assignments will be made by the Perkins County 4-H Council and the Perkins County Fair Board.

Perkins County 4-H

2018 Livestock Stalling Update

University of Nebraska Extension



Perkins County Extension Phone: 308-352-4340 E-mail: perkins-county@unl.edu









Grant, NE 69140







